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Abstandshalter
Bezeichnungsschild
Zündkerzenstecker
Schutzkappe
Zündkabel
Anschlußhülse M3
Anschlußhülse SAE 180°

101.180

105.470
105.505
101.655
105.465
104.385

Datum:

Zeichnungs Nr.: 

Schriftgröße: 1/2 mm

Artikel:

105.565

BSW-105565-11

BHKW-Systeme
 Weigelt GmbH
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30.03.2011
Länge in mm

L L1

390 300

8 Anschluß Zündspule FM 107.600

107.502


